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Robison, Mark

Duckworth, Jetfrey
Williams, R J
Maxson, Craig
Ellison, Clayton
Mcwhorter, Zac
Robison, Connor
Floyd, Lemmie
Bedsole, Russell
Mills, Terry
Russell, Calgb
Lord, Stephen
Campos, Abrey
Horion, Kerry

Shanks, Jack
Gibson

Sato-Ceballos,
Angel

Hall, Mike
Lagrone, Jeremy
Smith, Brian
Williams, Perry
Jasper, Robby

Shanks, Josiah
Conn

Dixon, William
Russell, Brooks
Dixon, Joel
Williams, Kendal
Howell, Rachel
Merritt, Michael

Nicewonder,
Jennifer

Duke, Cindy
Burdette, Twila
Crane, Mike
Bowman, Bill
Floyd, Amy

Davis, Tracie

00:19:5?).758
00:19:40.203
00:21:54.440
00:22:34.676
00:23:12.806
00:23:22.993
00:24:42.193
00:24:42 506
00:24:43.006
00:25:13.713
00:25:36.256
00:25:48.910
00:25:57.403
00:26:05.186
00:26:34.786

00:27:06.006

00:27:08.423
00:27:27.256
00:27:46.326
00:27:48.420
00:27:59.486
00:28:08.413

00:28:09.956
00:28:11.446
00:28:12.003
00:28:22.170
00:28:26.193
00:28:38.043
00:29:20.133

00:29:25.963
00:29:26.663
00:30:01.640
00:30:30.850
00:30:53.793
00:30:54.276
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(M)so-sé
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 60 - 100
(M) 10- 19
(M) 40 - 49
M)1-9
{F)10-19
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 30 - 39
(M) 10- 19
(M) 30- 39
(M) 30- 39
{M) 50- 59
(M) 10- 19

(M) 10- 19

(M) 50 - 59
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 30- 39
(M) 60 - 100
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 10- 19

M)1-9
(M) 10- 19
(M) 40 - 49
(F)30 -39
(F)20-29
(M) 30- 39
(F) 40 - 49

{F) 60 - 100
{F) 50 - 59

(M) 40 - 49

(M) 60 - 100
(F) 40 - 49

(F) 50 - 59
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116
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169
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174
105
123
74

133
177
61

124
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154
104
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101
168
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117
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108
130
146
134
163
72

141
167
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Johnson, Joseph
Hanson, Michael
Chaidez, Indalia
Soto, Jesus
Hayden, Kate
Boyd, Allison
Sloan, Mckenna
Defoor, Johnna
Garner, Christa
Garcia, Reyna
Dixon, Amy
Nicewonder, Steve
Owens, Jennie
Rogers, Sharon
Rebman, Tori
Owens, Taryn
Shanks, Adam
Miller, Alan
Rosenthal, Zonia
Dixon, Emily
Mcdaniel, Annie
Holliday, Leslie

Washington,
Timothy

Ceballos, Esther
Hooper, Megan
Estes, Christie
Wilbourn, Josie
Nixon, Brooke
Sharp, Dakota
Greene, Zara
Hanson, Lynne
Roberts, Carla
Miller, John
Glausier, Donna
Angell, Rinoa
Lea, David

OOL:MENT :112.043
00:31:15.680
00:31:18.133
00:31:32.553
00:31:38.083
00:32:26.733
00:32:59.950
00:33:00.073
00:33:07.636
00:33:11.943
00:33:14.366
00:33:50.113
00:33:51.096
00:33:55.543
00:33:57.880
00:33:58.256
00:34:00.306
00:34:02.183
00:34:17.603
00:34:40.590
00:35:01.256
00:35:30.996
00:35:38.130

00:35:57.576
00:36:09.480
00:36:39.053
00:36:38.053
00:36:42.736
00:37:17.216
00:37:27 020
00:38:06.083
00:38:17.750
00:39:47.406
00:40:18.360
00:40:19.426
00:41:06.126
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Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

(M) 40 - 49
(M) 50 - 59
(F)20-29
(M) 40 - 49
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(F)30- 39
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 40 - 49
(F)10- 19
(F) 60 - 100
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 30 - 39
(M) 40 - 49
(F) 50 - 59
{(F)10- 19
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 50 - 58
(M) 30 - 39

(F) 40 - 49
(F)30-39
(F)30- 39
(F)10-19
(F)30- 39
(M) 20-29
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 10 - 19
(F) 50 - 59
(F)10- 19
(M) 50 - 59
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72. 121 Boyd, Garter 00:44:19.870 Run  (w)10-19

73. 108 Merritt, Lacey 00:47:56.676 Run  (F)30-39
74. 157 Bradley, Stephanie 00:47:56.833 Run  (F)40-49
75. 162  Miller, Sara 00:48:26.510  Run (F)40-49
76. 144 Floyd, Hugh 00:48:55.296  Run (M) 60- 100
77. 140 Angell, Kylen 00:49:20.363 Run Fy10-19
78. 139 Angell, Sonja 00:49:21.923 Run (F)30-39
79. 113 Lord, Rachael 00:50:52.506 Run  (F)30-39
80. 114 Lord, Alaina 00:50:53.173  Run (Fyi-9
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Overall Runners

Place Bib# Name

1.

@ N

175
110
125
172
126
77

163
121

108

78

112
109
131
107
124
168

129
119
147
176
111
83

150
171

151 Robison, Mark

Time
00:19:30.766

165 Duckworth, Jeffrey  00:19:40.203

80 Williams, R J

00:21:54.440

Age Divisions

Name Time
1 - 9 Division
Robison, Connor 00:24:42.193
Dixon, William 00:28:09.956
10 - 19 Division
Ellison, Clayton 00:23:12.806
Russell, Caleb 00:25:36.256
Shanks, Jack Gibson 00:26:34.786
Soto-Ceballos, Angel 00:27:06.0086
Shanks, Josiah Conn 00:28:08.413
Russell, Brooks 00:28:11.446
Miller, John 00:39:47.406
Boyd, Carter 00:44:19.870
20 - 29 Division
Sharp, Dakota 00:37:17.216
30 - 39 Division
Mills, Terry 00:25:13.713
Lord, Stephen 00:25:48.910
Campos, Abrey 00:25:57.403
Smith, Brian 00:27:46.326
Merritt, Michael 00:28:38.043
Shanks, Adam 00:34:00.306
Washington, Timothy 00:35:38.130
40 - 49 Division
Mcwhorter, Zac 00:23:22.993
Bedsole, Russell 00:24:43.006
Lagrone, Jeremy 00:27:27.256
Jasper, Robby 00:27:59.486
Dixon, Joel 00:28:12.003
Crane, Mike 00:30:01.640
Johnson, Joseph 00:31:12.043
Soto, Jesus 00:31:32.553
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Run
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Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Division
30-39
40 - 49
40 - 49

Division

1-9
1-9

10-19
10-19
10-19
10-19
10-19
10-19
10-18
10-19

20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40 - 49
40 - 49
40- 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49

123
164

64
63
145
167

152
127
156
144

Male Results

Nicewonder, Steve 00:33:50.113
Miller, Alan 00:34:02.183
50 - 59 Division
Horton, Kerry 00:26:05.186
Hall, Mike 00:27:08.423
Hanson, Michael 00:31:15.680
Lea, David 00:41:06.126
60 - 100 Division
Maxson, Craig 00:22:34.676
Williams, Perry 00:27:48.420
Bowman, Bill 00:30:30.850
Floyd, Hugh 00:48:55.296
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40 - 49
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50 - 59
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Female Results

Line Through = Disqualified
134 Roberis, Carla

157 Bradley, Stephanie
162 Miller, Sara

Overall Runners

1. 143  Floyd, Lemmie 00:24:42.506 Run 10-19
2. 81 Williams, Kendal 00:28:22.170 Run 30-39
3. 158 Howel,Rachel  00:28:26.193 Run  20-29 132 Eurcette; Tla
149 Davis, Tracie
154 Rosenthal, Zonia
82 Mcdaniel, Annie
101 Holliday, Leslie
Age Divisions 146 Hanson, Lynne
Bib# Name Time Tvpe Division 72 Glausier, Donna
1 - 9 Division
114  Lord, Alaina 00:50:53.173 Run 1-9 148 Duke, Cindy
10 - 19 Division 133 Rogers, Sharon
74 Owens, Jennie 00:33:51.096 Run 10-19
104 Dixon, Emily 00:34:40.590 Run 10-19
135  Wilbourn, Josie 00:36:39.053 Run 10-19
141  Angell, Rinoa 00:40:19.426  Run 10-19
140  Angell, Kylen 00:49:20.963 Run 10-19
20 - 29 Division
173 Chaidez, Indalia 00:31:18.133  Run 20-29
160  Sloan, Mckenna 00:32:59.950 Run 20-29
30 - 39 Division
116 Hayden, Kate 00:31:38.083 Run 30-39
174 Garcia, Reyna 00:33:11.843 Run 30-39
117  Hooper, Megan 00:36:09.480 Run 30 -39
118  Estes, Christie 00:36:39.053 Run 30-39
166 Nixon, Brooke 00:36:42.736  Run 30-39
130 Greene, Zara 00:37:27.020 Run 30-39
106 Merritt, Lacey 00:47:56.676 Run 30-39
139  Angell, Sonja 00:49:21.923 Run 30-39
113 Lord, Rachas! 00:50:52.506  Run 30-39
40 - 49 Division
122  Nicewonder, Jennifer 00:29:20.133 Run 40-49
142  Floyd, Amy 00:30:53.793 Run 40 - 49
120 Boyd, Allison 00:32:26.733  Run 40 - 49
168 Defoor, Johnna 00:33:00.073 Run 40 - 49
161  Gamer, Christa 00:33:07.636  Run 40 - 49
105 Dixon, Amy 00:33:14.366 Run 40 - 49
177 Rebman, Tori 00:33:57.880 Run 40 - 49
61 Owens, Taryn 00:33:58.256 Run 40 - 49
170  Ceballos, Esther 00:35:57.576 Run 40 - 49

Printed: 1/11/2020 5:52:57 PM

00:38:17.750
00:47:56.833
00:48:26.510

50 - 59 Division

00:29:26.663
00:30:54.276
00:34:17.603
00:35:01.256
00:35:30.996
00:38:06.083
00:40:18.360

60 - 100 Division

00:29:25.963
00:33:55.543
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